Registration Form

05:24:15

First Name
Address

City

Email Address

(for race communication only

Phone Number

M F

Gender Age

Race Divisions: ¢ Individual

Team Person #2 (name, shirt size, and gender)

0 Relay

Last

Date of Birth

Name

State

M L

T-Shirt Size

«e
Cite

Mere o th S

Zip

Med-City Marathon will not distribute or sell emails)

XL XXL

Mens and womens cuts this year- technical shirts

(If Relay) Team Name:

Team Person #3 (name, shirt size, and gender) Team Person 84 (name, shirt size, and gender)

]

Event By 10/20

10/21-12/31

1/1-2/28

3/1-4/15

After 4/15

Marathon $60.00

$70.00

$75.00

$80.00

$85.00

1/2 Marathon $50.00

$60.00

$70.00

$70.00

$75.00

Relay $130.00

$130.00

$140.00

$150.00

$160.00

20 Mile $30.00

$30.00

$35.00

$40.00

$40.00

Adult 5K Run/Walk $30.00

$30.00

$35.00

$40.00

$40.00

Youth 5K Run/Walk $25.00

$30.00

$35.00

$40.00

$40.00

Circle Event: Marathon Half Marathon 20 Miler 5K

Relay Marathon

Amount Enclosed: USS (Race fees are non-refundable; bib numbers are non-transferable)
Make check (no credit cards allowed) payable in USS to: Med City Marathon  Mail To: Med City Marathon
940 Somerby Pkwy NE
Byron, MN 55920

ACCIDENT WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY FORM

I acknowledge that the Med City events are a test of a person’s pliywical and mental limuts and carnes with it the potential for death, senous mpury and property loss
The msks inclode, but are not lmated 10, those cansed by terram, facilities, temperature, weather, condition of athletes, equupment, velucular taflic, actions of other
people including. but not lnuted to, participants, spectatoss, volunteers, coaches, event officials, and event momitors, and'or producers of the event, and dehydration
I heteby assume all the maks of participating m this event. | cerify that [ am physically fit, have sufficiently trained for participation m the Med City Marathon, and
have not been advised otherwise by a qualified medical person. 1 acknowledge that this Accoadent Warver and Release of Liability (AWRL) form wall be used by the
even! holders, spomsors and orgamzers, m which | may participate and that it wall govern my actions and the responsitalities at smd event.  In comderation of my
application and permutting we 1o participate i these events, | hereby take action for wyself, wy executon, admmnistraton, bewrs, next of kin, successors, and assigns
as follows: Warve, Release, and Discharge from any and all liabahity for my death, dusabality, personal mpury, property damage, property theft, or actions of any kind
which may hereafier accrue 10 me o wy traveling to and from this event, THE FOLLOWING ENTITIES OR PERSON(S). Med City Masathon, Inc, Fual Stretch
Inc. Final Tunmng. Inc, thewr directons, emplovees, volunteers, Event Orgamzers and Promoters, Sponsors, Advertisers, Host Cities, Local Organining Commutices
Venues and Property Owners upon which the Event takes place. Law Enforcement Agencies and other Public Entities providimg sapport for the Event, and each of
ther respective parent, subsidiary and affiliated compames, officers, durectons, partners, shareholders, members, agents, employees and voluateers (Indrvidually and
Collectively. the “Released Parties™ or “Event Organuzers™), with respect 1o auy habality. claum(s), demand(s), canse(s) of action, damage(s). loss or expense (inclnding
comt costs and reasonable attormeys fees) of any kind or nature (“Liabaliry™) whach may anse out of, result from, or relate 10 my participation in the Event, includ-
g clauns for Liability cansed m whole or 1 part by the negligence of the Released Parties. | berebry consent 10 recerve medical treatinent, which may be deemed
advisable 1 the event of wyury, accident and'or illness during the event. | understand that at this event | may be photographed. | agree 10 allow my photo, video of
film likeness 10 be used for any legitunate purpose by the event bolders. producers, spousors, orgamzers andor assigns. This AWRL shall be comstrued broadly to
provide release and warver 10 the maxmmm extent permissible nnder apphcable law: | bereby certify that | have read this document. and, | understand sts content

Participant Signature Date

Parent/Guardian Signature (if under 18) Date




