## Registration Form 05:24:15



First Name		Last	Name		mar atnon	
Address						
City			St	tate	Zip	
Email Address						
(for	r race communica	tion only - Med-C	City Marathon w	ill not distribute	or sell emails)	
Phone Number						
M F	/	1	XS	S M L	XL XXL	
Gender Age	Date	of Birth	Many and wa	T-Shirt Size Mens and womens cuts this year- technical shirts		
Race Divisions:   Indiv	vidual 🗆 Rela	y (If Re	elay) Team Na	•	ar- tecnnicai surris	
Team Person #2 (name, shirt size, as	nd gender) Team	Person #3 (name	, shirt size, and gen	der) Team Pers	on #4 (name, shirt size, and gend	
Event	By 10/20	10/21-12/31	1/1-2/28	3/1-4/15	After 4/15	
Marathon	\$60.00	\$70.00	\$75.00	\$80.00	\$85.00	
1/2 Marathon	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$75.00	
Relay	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$140.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	
20 Mile	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	
Adult 5K Run/Walk	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	
Youth 5K Run/Walk	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	
Circle Event: Marat	thon Relay	Marathon 1	Half Marathe	on 20 Mile	er 5K	
Amount Enclosed: USS		(Race)	fees are non-ref	fundable; bib nu	imbers are non-transferable)	
Make check (no credit cards allow						
	177.00				40 Somerby Pkwy NE	
				В	syron, MN 55920	
ACCII	DENT WAIVE	R AND RELI	EASE OF LI	ABILITY FO	DRM	
I acknowledge that the Med City events are	re a test of a person's p	physical and mental lin	imits and carries with	th it the potential for	death, serious injury and property le	
The risks include, but are not limited to, the people including, but not limited to, partice						
I hereby assume all the risks of participating	ng in this event. I cert	tify that I am physical	lly fit, have sufficien	ntly trained for partic	cipation in the Med City Marathon,	
have not been advised otherwise by a qual event holders, sponsors and organizers, in	which I may participa	ate and that it will go	overn my actions and	d the responsibilities	s at said event. In consideration of	
application and permitting me to participat as follows: Waive, Release, and Discharge						
which may hereafter accrue to me or my to	raveling to and from t	his event, THE FOLL	LOWING ENTITIES	S OR PERSON(S): 1	Med City Marathon, Inc., Final Stre	
Inc, Final Timing, Inc, their directors, em Venues and Property Owners upon which						
their respective parent, subsidiary and affil	listed companies, offic	cers, directors, partner	rs, shareholders, me	embers, agents, empl	loyees and volunteers (Individually	
Collectively, the "Released Parties" or "Evi court costs and reasonable attorneys fees)	of any kind or nature	("Liability") which m	may arise out of, res	sult from, or relate to	o my participation in the Event, incl	
ing claims for Liability caused in whole of advisable in the event of injury, accident a						
film likeness to be used for any legitimate provide release and waiver to the maximu	e purpose by the event	t holders, producers, s	sponsors, organizers	s and/or assigns. Thi	is AWRL shall be construed broadly	
* CALL STREET CONTROL OF CONTROL	THE REAL PROPERTY.	different resources on the con-	I hereby certify the	a serve read total to	APPLICATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Participant Signature	un exicus petinissiore		: I hereby certify th		ate	
Participant Signature Parent/Guardian Signature @f			: I hereby certify th	D		